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Future Drought Fund: Funding Information
[bookmark: _Hlk133922275]This table details the payment Information for the Monitoring, Evaluation and Learning support as required under Section 27A of the Future Drought Fund Act 2019.
All payments in this table are GST exclusive.
Table 1 Monitoring, Evaluation and Learning support
	[bookmark: Title_1]Organisation
	Region
	Legislative purpose
	Program description
	Total amount payable
	Total amount paid as at 29 November 2024
	Payment date
	Payment amount

	Clear Horizon Consulting Pty Ltd
	Victoria
	s21(1)(c) – Carrying out a project that is directed towards achieving drought resilience
	The proposed arrangement with Clear Horizon will clarify program achievements, enhance outcome measurement at both program and FDF levels, and uplift MEL capabilities among FDF program staff and delivery partners
	$537,711.82
	$268,855.92
	3/10/2024
	$89,618.64

	
	
	
	
	
	
	3/10/2024
	$89,618.64

	
	
	
	
	
	
	19/11/2024
	$89,618.64

	
	
	
	
	
	
	31/01/2025
	$89,618.64

	
	
	
	
	
	
	26/04/2025
	$89,618.64

	
	
	
	
	
	
	20/05/2025
	$89,618.64

	Totals for Monitoring, Evaluation and Learning support
	$537,711.82
	$268,855.92
	
	$537,711.82
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We acknowledge the Traditional Custodians of Australia and their continuing connection to land and sea, waters, environment and community. We pay our respects to the Traditional Custodians of the lands we live and work on, their culture, and their Elders past and present.
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